Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Electro-technical officer

Main info
lashchuk Vitalii
ETO Desired Vessel Type: Tankers
Offshore fleet
18.07.1989
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:
g y Magdeburg,Germany
+380972470766 Citizenship: | Ukraine
+34697747959
iashchukvitali@gmail.com Country of reSIdenc-:e / Spain
City:
@Vitalii20023 Home address: | Bld. 5, Novoivanivska str.
Good Closest airport: = Valencia
01.05.2026 Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AB 636885 20.01.2023 Ukraine 01.01.2028
FE 573695 01.11.2016 Ukraine 01.11.2026
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Electro-technical officer
26252/2024 01.06.2024 Ukraine
01.06.2024 01.06.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/45558/

Basic Safety Training 21438/13KH 01.02.2024
Advanced Fire Fighting 9777/13KH 01.02.2024
Medical First Aid 8002/13KH 01.02.2024
Proficiency in Survival 16477/13KH 01.02.2024
Craft and RB
Ship Security Officer 22102 01.08.2024
LGtank Tank Specialized 12203/2024 17.07.2024
Training
ETO Maran Gas Leto / LNG /113000 GE /39000
Greece
ETO Maran Gas Leto / LNG /113000 GE /39000
Greece
ETO Maran Gas Roxana/ | | \ =/ 113000 GE /39000
Greece
ETO Maran Gas Pericles /| \ /113000 GE /39000
Greece
ETO Maran Gas Hector /|| \ =/ 113000 GE /39000
Greece
ETO Atlantic Sun / Container Ship Wartsila /
/55542 22000
ETO Eurus Venture /Malta | CUlkcarrier/ MAN /8500
43500
Electrical Engineer Gral San Martin / Car Carrier/ Wartsila /
9 Liberia 12244 11000
Car Carrier/ Wartsila /
ical Engi M |/ Liberi
Electrical Engineer ontreal / Liberia 19044 11000
Electrical Endi R E /Malt Multi-Purpose MAN/B&W /
ectrica ngineer eecon emre alta Vessel / 12635 9800

Sex: male

Height: 183

Ukraine
Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

YkpanHa

15.02.2024 -
06.06.2024

20.05.2023 -
15.09.2023

20.07.2022 -
14.11.2022

14.11.2021 -
10.04.2022

31.01.2021 -
02.07.2021

02.12.2017 -
23.03.2018

29.03.2017 -
30.08.2017

23.06.2016 -
06.12.2016

01.12.2015 -
07.04.2016

15.02.2015 -
01.09.2015

01.02.2029
01.02.2029

01.02.2029

01.02.2029

01.08.2029

17.07.2029

Maran Gas /
Greece

Maran Gas /
Greece

Maran Gas /
Greece

Maran Gas /
Greece

Maran Gas /
Greece

Grimaldi / ltaly

TMS / Germany

NSC / Germany

NSC / Germany

Furtrans
Shipping /
Germany

Overall size: M



Eyes color: Brown Weight: 75 Shoe size: 43

Maritime education: Kherson State Maritime Additional skills:
Academy

Speciality: = ETO Knowledge of other

languages:
Next of kin: | Wife Kin phone: = +380962019968
Kin name, Surname: | Yashchuk Tetiana Kin address: | Apt. 76, Bld. 2, Telmana str.

Greetings, | am writing to express my interest in the ETO position at your good company. In my current position as ETO at
Maran Gas Company, | have developed strong electrical and technical skills for working on board LNG/C with Electric
Propulsion (TFDE). In the past | also have extensive experience working on ships with an electronically controlled main
engine as well. During my time at Maran Gas, | played a key role in troubleshooting and resolving a critical issue with the
vessel’s electrical propulsion system, minimizing downtime and ensuring smooth operations. My ability to quickly adapt to
new systems and my eagerness to stay updated with the latest industry technologies make me a strong fit for this role | am
particularly drawn to this opportunity because | want to have a contract duration of 3 month on/off and gain hands-on
experience with advanced maritime technologies and systems is particularly compelling, as it aligns with my career
development goals in the maritime industry. | am excited about the possibility of contributing to your team and leveraging
my skills to help achieve your goals. | have attached my resume for your review, and | would welcome the opportunity to
discuss how my background and skills can contribute to the continued success. | am available at your convenience for an
interview and can be reached at +34697747959, +380972470766 or via email atiashchukvitalii@gmail.com
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