



(Application Form)

lashchuk Vitalii

Certified for:

Electro-technical officer

<u>Crewell ID: 45558</u>



Main info				
Name / Surname:	lashchuk Vitalii			
Position applied for:	ETO	Desired Vessel Type:	Tankers Offshore fleet	
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	Birthday / Place of birth:	18.07.1989 Magdeburg,Germany	
Phones:	+380972470766 +34697747959	Citizenship:	Ukraine	
E-mail:	iashchukvitalii@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	Spain	
Messenger:	@Vitalii20023	Home address:	Bld. 5, Novoivanivska str.	
English level:	Good	Closest airport:	Valencia	
USA visa valid up:	01.05.2026	Schengen visa valid up:	No	

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Seaman's book	AB 636885	20.01.2023	Ukraine	01.01.2028	
International passport	FE 573695	01.11.2016	Ukraine	01.11.2026	

Diplomas				
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up
Rank	Electro-technical officer			
Professional license	26252/2024	01.06.2024	Ukraine	
Endorsement		01.06.2024		01.06.2029

Certificates					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Basic Safety Training	21438/13KH	01.02.2024	Ukraine	01.02.2029	
Advanced Fire Fighting	9777/13KH	01.02.2024	Ukraine	01.02.2029	
Medical First Aid	8002/13KH	01.02.2024	Ukraine	01.02.2029	
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	16477/13KH	01.02.2024	Ukraine	01.02.2029	
Ship Security Officer	22 102	01.08.2024	Ukraine	01.08.2029	
LGtank Tank Specialized Training	12203/2024	17.07.2024	Украина	17.07.2029	

Sea service (last 5 years)					
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
ЕТО	Maran Gas Leto / Greece	LNG/113000	GE / 39000	15.02.2024 - 06.06.2024	Maran Gas / Greece
ЕТО	Maran Gas Leto / Greece	LNG/113000	GE / 39000	20.05.2023 - 15.09.2023	Maran Gas / Greece
ЕТО	Maran Gas Roxana / Greece	LNG/113000	GE / 39000	20.07.2022 - 14.11.2022	Maran Gas / Greece
ЕТО	Maran Gas Pericles / Greece	LNG/113000	GE / 39000	14.11.2021 - 10.04.2022	Maran Gas / Greece
ЕТО	Maran Gas Hector / Greece	LNG/113000	GE / 39000	31.01.2021 - 02.07.2021	Maran Gas / Greece
ЕТО	Atlantic Sun /	Container Ship / 55542	Wartsila / 22000	02.12.2017 - 23.03.2018	Grimaldi / Italy
ЕТО	Eurus Venture / Malta	Bulk carrier / 43500	MAN / 8500	29.03.2017 - 30.08.2017	TMS / Germany
Electrical Engineer	Gral San Martin / Liberia	Car Carrier / 12244	Wartsila / 11000	23.06.2016 - 06.12.2016	NSC / Germany
Electrical Engineer	Montreal / Liberia	Car Carrier / 12244	Wartsila / 11000	01.12.2015 - 07.04.2016	NSC / Germany
Electrical Engineer	Reecon Emre / Malta	Multi-Purpose Vessel / 12635	MAN/B&W / 9800	15.02.2015 - 01.09.2015	Furtrans Shipping / Germany

Constructe Unight 400		Biometrics	
Sex: male Height: 183 Overall size: M	Sex: male	Height: 183	Overall size: M

Eyes color: Brown Weight: 75 Shoe size: 43

Additional info				
Maritime education:	Kherson State Maritime Academy	Additional skills:		
Speciality:	ЕТО	Knowledge of other languages:		
Next of Kin				
Next of kin:	Wife	Kin phone:	+380962019968	
Kin name, Surname:	Yashchuk Tetiana	Kin address:	Apt. 76, Bld. 2, Telmana str	

Notes

Greetings, I am writing to express my interest in the ETO position at your good company. In my current position as ETO at Maran Gas Company, I have developed strong electrical and technical skills for working on board LNG/C with Electric Propulsion (TFDE). In the past I also have extensive experience working on ships with an electronically controlled main engine as well. During my time at Maran Gas, I played a key role in troubleshooting and resolving a critical issue with the vessel's electrical propulsion system, minimizing downtime and ensuring smooth operations. My ability to quickly adapt to new systems and my eagerness to stay updated with the latest industry technologies make me a strong fit for this role I am particularly drawn to this opportunity because I want to have a contract duration of 3 month on/off and gain hands-on experience with advanced maritime technologies and systems is particularly compelling, as it aligns with my career development goals in the maritime industry. I am excited about the possibility of contributing to your team and leveraging my skills to help achieve your goals. I have attached my resume for your review, and I would welcome the opportunity to discuss how my background and skills can contribute to the continued success. I am available at your convenience for an interview and can be reached at +34697747959, +380972470766 or via email at iashchukvitalii@gmail.com